_._O_.< _<_>x<_m mn_._O._. wbzcw
_ _"moz_ o.ﬂm O . 4. Qﬂ.m _ . e ”__ .pn:si
Em%mams ApritS 2023 . | Emazmmam< S April 2023 | nozzmznmzmﬁ OF NEW ACADEMIC mmmm_oz | 2023- NOE
Thursday, April 6, 2023 Thursday 6 April 2023 _ GOOD FRIDAY |
Wednesday, April 12,2023 |  Wednesday 12 April 2023 | . HOUSE MEETING -
Wednesday, April 19, 2023 |  Wednesday 19 buz_ 023 | _INVESTITURE CEREMONY
Thursday, April 20, 2023 | Thursday 20 April 2023 _ (POSTER & PICTURE MAKING) THEME: EARTH DAY)
Friday, April 21, 2023 Friday 21 April 2023 ~ THEME BASED ASSEMBLY (SAVE MOTHER EARTH) (1ST TO 5TH)
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 ._ ~ Tuesday 25 April 2023 | CHESS (COMPETITION 3TH TO 5TH) :
_Friday, April 28,2023 | Friday 28 April 2023 i - STORY TELLING COMPETITION (1ST TO 5TH)
Saturday, April 29, 2023 Friday 5 May, 2023 4 MULTIPLE ASSESSMENT ACTIVITY (CLASS IX-X)
MShdir iAayd goas Mondes § Ma 2003 THEME BASED ASSEMBLY- LABOUR o@ %Nmﬁmjz BOARD ACTIVITY) DIGNITY OF
Saturday, May 6, 2023 Saturday 6 May 2023 PARENT TEACHERS MEETING .
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Tuesday 9 May2023 | CARROM COMPETITION (4TH TO 8TH) -
. . ‘ MOTHER'S DAY (CARD MAKING COMPETETION) 1ST TO 5TH, WORK EDUCATION
N ey Mool PHOTO FRAME MAKING COMPETITION BY USING CARD BOARD 6TH TO 8TH
i Saturday, May 20, 2023 Saturday 27 May 2023 _ . PERIODIC TEST - | (CLASSES 1-X)
| - mmgams May 27,2023 Saturday 27 May 2023 | _ FREE DENTAL VACCINATION CAMP FOR ALL STUDENTS
~ Sunday, May 28, 2023 | Sunday 2 July 2023 e SUMMER VACATIONS | |
ART INTEGRATED LEARNING (AIL) PROJECT FOR CLASSES (IX-X) (HOLIDAYS
Thursday, June 1, 2023 i Monday 5 June 2023 : ASSIGNMENTS) . :
Monday, June 5, 2023 Saturday 10 June 2023 E PORTFOLIO - | (HOLIDAYS ASSIGNMENTS)
g Friday, July 7, 2023 Friday 7 July 2023 | 'VANMAHOUTSAV WEEK (ECO CLUB ACTIVITIES) e
Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Wednesday 19 July 2023 | CALLIGRAPHY (1ST TO 5TH) . e
Friday, July 21, 2023 Friday 21 July 2023 | ~ SPELLING CONTEST, (3RD TO 8TH CLASSES)
Monday, July 24, 2023 Saturday 29 July 2023 | PORT FOLIO - Il (NOTEBOOK ACTIVITY)

mm_E_de July 29, Noww o Saturday 29 E_< 2023 | N COOKING <<_._._._Oc._. FLAME, SALAD MAKING (6TH TO m._._.:
Friday, August 4, 2023 Friday 11 August 2023 S d i SUBJECT EN w_nIZmz._. >EMmmm.p-<=: e e
Friday, >cmc.2 4,6 2023 Friday 11 August 2023 _ va._._"O_._E & X) e . |

Saturday, August 5, 2023 Saturday 5 August 2023
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Tuesday 15 August 2023

e i . e

et

BULLETIN BOARD ACTIVITY (HEALTHY FOOD) 6TH TO 8TH
TRIBAL THEME COMPETITION (5TH TO 9TH) - _




HmmmamS August 15, Nowwh

q:mmaw,\ 15 August 2023

INDEPENDENCE DAY nm_.mmwb._..OZm

NOTEBOOK mcm_s_mm_oz An_.bmm _ - <__:

PAINTING COMPETITION (SAVE EARTH) 3RD TO ST 5TH, ESSAY WRITING COMPETITON-
(CBSE EXPRESSION SERIES) 6TH TO 10TH

VOCABULARY COM nmq_ﬂ_ozn
DICTATION (CLASSES [-VIiI)

Sunday, September 24, 2023

Saturday, August 17, 2024 | Thursday 17 August 2023
Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Friday 25 August 2023
Thursday, August 24, 2023 Thursday 24 August 2023
~_Monday, August 28, 2023 Thursday 31 August 2023
Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Tuesday 29 August 2023
Monday, September 4, 2023 Wednesday 20 September 2023

~ Monday 25 September N@Nw

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

SPORT PLAYER SLOGAN

Tuesday 3 October 2023

Wednesday, October 4, 2023

Saturday, October 21, 2023
Monday, October 23, 2023
Wednesday, 25 October 2023

Monday, October 30, 2023

Monday, October 30, 2023

i PR e RSP

Friday, 3 November 2023

8-Nov-23
9-Nov-23
_“_,_n_mS November 10, 2023

0 A i
Wednesday 4 October 2023

NATIONAL SPORTS DAY, SPECIAL ASSEMBALY, DRAW/ WRITE ABOUT FAV. GAME/

HALF YEARLY EXAMS (CLASSES 1-VIII) & PERIODIC TEST - II (IX & X)

TRIP OF STUDENTS (PART OF TOURISM CLUB INITITATIVE)
BULLETIN BOARD ACTIVITY ( THEME SWATCHTTA ABHIYAAN)

Saturday 21 October 2023
Monday 23 October 2023

ANIMAL PRESENTATION 15T TO 3RD

_<_< FUTURE PLAN bn._._<_._.< 1ST TO 5TH

Monday 30 October 2023

==

WORLD ANIMAL WELFARE _ub< SPECIAL ASSEMBALY THEME- SAVE >Z=<_>_.m

Wednesday, 25 October 2023

KHO KHO COMPETITION

Monday 6 November 2023

BHARAT)

Friday, 3 November 2023

SUBJECT ENRICHMENT ACTIVITY (CLASSES 1-X)
~ QUIZ ARYA BHATT GANIT CHALLENGE, 6TH TO 10TH CLASSES

8-Nov-23

9-Nov-23

BADMINTON OOZ_um._._._._OZ

~ Friday 10 November 2023

Tuesday, 20<m3_um_, E Noww

Saturday, 20.53@.@_.. 18, .,Nomw
Saturday, November 18, 2023

Thursday, November 23, 2023

Friday, 24 November 2023
AR B i ok et

mmﬁﬁamﬁ 20<m3_um_,..~mh_ 2023
_ Saturday, November 25, 2023

~ CRICKET COMPETITION

Tuesday 14 zo<m3_umq 2023

Saturday 18 zo<m35mq..mlﬁ.u.m.u‘

RANGOLI mO_S PETITION 6TH TO 8TH

~ SPECIAL ASSEMBLY BY TEACHERS (CHILDREN'S DAY)

acmmam..,\ 21 zm<m33m_, 2023

DEBATE COMPETITION 6TH TO 10TH

Friday 1 December 2023

_Z._.mm HOUSE HERITAGE INDIA QUIZ 6TH TO 10TH Abm PER nmmm Imw_._.bmm O.C_Nv

THEME BASED ASSEMBLY- RASHTRIYA EKTA DIWAS (COLLAGE MAKING
COMPETITION) 6TH TO 9TH, BULLETIN BOARD COMPETITION (EK BHARAT SHRESTHA

LISTENING EXAM (CLASS IX - X)

Friday, 24 November 2023

PERIODIC TEST - Il (CLASSES X)

50 M RACE, LEMON SPOON RACE, RELAY RACE (CLASSES 1-11)

Saturday 25 November 2023

PZZCE. mn_._OO_. L SPORTS DAY MEET

Saturday 25 November 2023

e i = B - r

mnmn_br bmmm_s BLY, THE nOZw._._._.C._._OZ DAY SPEECH




Tuesday, November 28,2023 | Thursday 30 November 2023
Monday, 4 December 2023
Thursday, December 14, 2023

Monday, December 18, 2023

Monday, 4 December 2023
Saturday 23 December 2023
Saturday 23 December 2023

e ——————

= = e e — - e

B ; _LISTENING EXAM (CLASS VI-VIII)
POEM RECITATION COMPETITION & FIT INDIA QUIZ WEEK HEALTHY LIFESTYLE
REVISION TEST - | (PRE-BOARD 1), CLASS X
PT-11 (CLASSES I-VII1) & PT-II (CLASS IX)

Saturday, DLmﬁm:.,__um_w 23, 2023 Saturday 23 December 2023

CHRITSMAS DAY CELEBRATION

LOHRI CELEBRATION

_ Saturday, December 23, 2023 8-Jan-24
Friday, ._m:cm._.,.\..mm,_ moww ] _nz..m_m< 20 ;mr:mj\ Noww. s
f Saturday, January 13, 2024 Saturday 13 January 2024
Sunday, January 21, 2024 Sunday 4 _um_uEmE 2024

~_Thursday, 25 January 2024
Friday, 26 January 2024

i

_ Thursday, 25 January 2024
Friday, 26 January 2024

E . B e i S

PRE-BOARD EXAMS, CLASS X
REPUBLIC DAY nm_.mmmb._._OZm

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATIONS ( PARTICIPATION IN S.A.S NAGAR C( COUNCIL,

Friday, February 2, 2024
Saturday, February 3, 2024
Wednesday, 7 February 2024

~ Friday 2 February 2024
Saturday 3 February 2024

| ART _Z._.mmwb._.mo LEARNING (AIL) PROJECT FOR CLASSES (I-VIII) (WINTER VACATIONS
FOUNDATIONDAY

" ASSIGNMENTS) -
BANUR)
PARENT TEACHERS MEETING

PARENT TEACHERS MEETING
WASTE MANAGEMENT ACTIVITY (ENCOURAGING GARBAGE FREE INDIA)

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 _ Friday 23 February 2024

.?ma:mmamx.. /7 February 2024

NOTEBOOK SUBMISSION (CLASS 1 - VIiI)

Zo:ams February 26, 2024 Wednesday 28 February 2024

DICTATION (CLASSES I-VII)

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024

MATRA BHASHA DIWAS POEM RECITATION IN DIFF LANUAGES & SPEECH

— — o

Monday 11 March 2024

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 |
Il—ll -

..m..m.:_,mn_mLS _“mvEmQM_P 2024 Tuesday 19 March 2024

CLASS X BOARD EXAMS

SCHOOL ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS




